Stadtdoppelmeisterschaften EBV Herren

Platz Team

1

10

Knothe, Jochen & Schmid, Mirko
BSG Fiskus Erfurt

Schmid, Mirko
Knothe, Jochen

Team:

Dervenich, Jan & Léhning, Steffen
BSG Fiskus Erfurt

Dervenich, Jan
Lohning, Steffen

Team:

Reinert, Stefan & Zitzmann, Alexander
VilniusBowler Erfurt

Zitzmann, Alexander
Reinert, Stefan

Team:

LeinhoB, Steffen & Reimschiissel, Riidiger
BC Rot-WeiB3 Erfurt

LeinhoB3, Steffen
Reimschissel, Rudiger

Team:
Kotulla, Wilfried & Zacher, Paul
SV Sudring Erfurt
Kotulla, Wilfried
Zacher, Paul
Team:

Samtleben, Kay Helge & Samtleben, Klaus
BC Erfurt 2000

Samtleben, Klaus
Samtleben, Kay Helge

Team:

Fuchs, Frank & Ospalek, Jorg
BC Erfurt 2000

Fuchs, Frank
Ospalek, Jorg

Team:

Frey, Ralf & Gebert, Frank
BSG Fiskus Erfurt

Frey, Ralf
Gebert, Frank

Team:

Hentsch, Michael & Krummling, Peter
VilniusBowler Erfurt

Hentsch, Michael

Krummling, Peter

Team:
Eisert, Andreas & Wenzel, Jorg
VilniusBowler Erfurt
Wenzel, Jorg
Eisert, Andreas

Team:

Pins /Sp.

1239/ 6
1.091/ 6

2.330/ 12

Pins /Sp.

1152/ 6
1119/ 6

2.271 /12

Pins /Sp.
1.106 / 6
1.082/ 6

2.188 /12

Pins /Sp.

1.119/ 6
1.024/ 6

2,143 /12

Pins /Sp.

1113/ 6
1.018/ 6

2.131 /12

Pins /Sp.

1116/ 6
983/ 6

2.099 /12

Pins /Sp.

1102/ 6
976/ 6

2.078 / 12

Pins /Sp.
1.057/ 6
1.007/ 6

2.064 /12

Pins /Sp.

1.067/ 6
953/ 6

2.020 /12

Pins /Sp.

1.008/ 6
1.001/ 6

2.009 /12

Schnitt

206,50
181,83

194,17

Schnitt

192,00
186,50

189,25

Schnitt

184,33
180,33

182,33

Schnitt

186,50
170,67

178,58

Schnitt

185,50
169,67

177,58

Schnitt

186,00
163,83

174,92

Schnitt

183,67
162,67

173,17

Schnitt

176,17
167,83

172,00

Schnitt

177,83
158,83

168,33

Schnitt

168,00
166,83

167,42

HI

243
201

427

HI

223
197

420

HI

210
242

452

HI

206
198

372

HI

211
186

397

HI

211
192

376

HI

209
183

363

HI

205
200

395

HI

211
179

390

HI

174
191

365

Lv
THU
Spiel: 1 2
209 243
177 184
386 427
THU
Spiel: 1 2
204 170
179 192
383 362
THU
Spiel: 1 2
186 188
179 170
365 358
THU
Spiel: 1 2
190 206
163 166
353 372
THU
Spiel: 1 2
171 192
175 178
346 370
THU
Spiel: 1 2
154 193
140 169
294 362
THU
Spiel: 1 2
175 180
168 169
343 349
THU
Spiel: 1 2
191 179
165 156
356 335
THU
Spiel: 1 2
189 158
160 167
349 325
THU
Spiel: 1 2
174 174
191 147

365 321

3

193
168

361

206
195

401

161
121

282

161
198

359

183
160

343

211
158

369

180
183

363

125
148

273

211
179

390

169
183

352

4

177
181

358

223
197

420

163
204

367

172
182

354

192
147

339

196
167

363

209
151

360

195
200

395

169
170

339

164
163

327

14.10.2017
Erfurt - Erfurt Bowling im Vilnius

Schnitt Spiele Pins
194,17 12 2.330
5 6
215 202
201 180
416 382
189,25 12 2.271
5 6
201 148
177 179
378 327
182,33 12 2.188
5 6
198 210
166 242
364 452
178,58 12 2.143
5 6
201 189
156 159
357 348
177,58 12 2131
5 6
164 211
172 186
336 397
174,92 12 2.099
5 6
184 178
192 157
376 335
173,17 12 2.078
5 6
177 181
162 143
339 324
172,00 12 2.064
5 6
205 162
155 183
360 345
168,33 12 2.020
5 6
167 173
157 120
324 293
167,42 12 2.009
5 6
165 162
157 160
322 322



Stadtdoppelmeisterschaften EBV Herren

Platz Team

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

Hirsch, Dietmar & Mengdehl, Swen
BSG Fiskus Erfurt

Mengdehl, Swen

Hirsch, Dietmar

Team:

Beeck, Heiko & Kaiser, Henry
VilniusBowler Erfurt

Kaiser, Henry
Beeck, Heiko

Team:

Muller, Heinz & Natke, Harry
BC Erfurt 2000

Mdiller, Heinz
Natke, Harry

Team:

Fischer, Andreas & Schmidt, Mario
SV Sudring Erfurt

Schmidt, Mario
Fischer, Andreas

Team:

Miiller, Ekkehard & Wickner, Rene
BC Erfurt 2000

Muller, Ekkehard
Wickner, Rene

Team:

Godofski, Henry & Korb, Maik
VilniusBowler Erfurt

Godofski, Henry
Korb, Maik

Team:

Herrmann, Norbert & Reiter, Lutz
BC Erfurt 2000

Reiter, Lutz

Herrmann, Norbert

Team:

Pins /Sp.

982/ 6
964/ 6

1.946 / 12

Pins /Sp.
1.016/ 6
869/ 6

1.885/ 12

Pins /Sp.
957/ 6
920/ 6

1.877 /12

Pins /Sp.
977/ 6
898/ 6

1.875/12

Pins /Sp.
996/ 6
875/ 6

1.871 /12

Pins /Sp.

922/ 6
893/ 6

1.815/12

Pins /Sp.
927/ 6
833/ 6

1.760 / 12

Schnitt

163,67
160,67

162,17

Schnitt

169,33
144,83

157,08

Schnitt

159,50
153,33

156,42

Schnitt

162,83
149,67

156,25

Schnitt

166,00
145,83

155,92

Schnitt

153,67
148,83

151,25

Schnitt

154,50
138,83

146,67

HI

190
181

371

HI

207
168

373

HI

195
191

354

HI

194
183

370

HI

190
172

335

HI

169
179

326

HI

163
163

324

Spiel:

Spiel:

Spiel:

Spiel:

Spiel:

Spiel:

Spiel:

LV
THO
1 2
169 124
155 135
324 259
THO
1 2
153 146
142 164
295 310
THO
1 2
133 171
165 132
298 303
THO
1 2
194 134
162 183
356 317
THO
1 2
188 141
147 154
335 295
THU
1 2
169 153
136 147
305 300
THO
1 2
159 163
159 140

318 303

3

172
158

330

126
156

282

124
117

241

138
110

248

148
133

281

140
137

277

161
163

324

4

190
181

371

205
168

373

189
156

345

188
182

370

148
172

320

164
132

296

155
139

294

14.10.2017
Erfurt - Erfurt Bowling im Vilnius

Schnitt Spiele Pins
162,17 12 1.946
5 6
147 180
176 159
323 339
157,08 12 1.885
5 6
207 179
106 133
313 312
156,42 12 1.877
5 6
145 195
191 159
336 354
156,25 12 1.875
5 6
167 156
157 104
324 260
155,92 12 1.871
5 6
190 181
121 148
311 329
151,25 12 1.815
5 6
149 147
162 179
311 326
146,67 12 1.760
5 6
161 128
121 111
282 239



Stadtdoppelmeisterschaften EBV Herren

Einzelauswertung fiir Rangliste

Platz
1

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

Name

Schmid, Mirko

Dervenich, Jan

Léhning, Steffen

LeinhoB, Steffen

Samtleben, Klaus

Kotulla, Wilfried

Zitzmann, Alexander

Fuchs, Frank

Knothe, Jochen

Reinert, Stefan

Hentsch, Michael

Frey, Ralf

Reimschiissel, Ridiger

Zacher, Paul

Kaiser, Henry

Wenzel, Jorg

Gebert, Frank

Eisert, Andreas

Miiller, Ekkehard

Samtleben, Kay Helge

Mengdehl, Swen

Schmidt, Mario

Ospalek, Jorg

Schnitt
206,50

192,00

186,50

186,50

186,00

185,50

184,33

183,67

181,83

180,33

177,83

176,17

170,67

169,67

169,33

168,00

167,83

166,83

166,00

163,83

163,67

162,83

162,67

Pins Sp
1239 6
1152 6
1119 6
1119 6
1116 6
1113 6
1.106 6
1.102 6
1.091 6
1.082 6
1.067 6
1.057 6
1.024 6
1.018 6
1.016 6
1.008 6
1.007 6
1.001 6

996 6
983 6
982 6
977 6
976 6

Hi
243

223

197

206

211

211

210

209

201

242

211

205

198

186

207

174

200

191

190

192

190

194

183

Lo
177

148

177

161

154

164

161

175

168

121

158

125

156

147

126

162

148

147

141

140

124

134

143

Diff
66

Spiele:

75

Spiele:

20

Spiele:

45

Spiele:

57

Spiele:

47

Spiele:

49

Spiele:

34

Spiele:

33

Spiele:

121

Spiele:

53

Spiele:

80

Spiele:

42

Spiele:

39

Spiele:

81

Spiele:

12

Spiele:

52

Spiele:

44

Spiele:

49

Spiele:

52

Spiele:

66

Spiele:

60

Spiele:

40

Spiele:

14.10.2017

Erfurt - Erfurt Bowling im Vilnius

Land Verein/ Club

THOU
209

THO
204

THU
179

THU
190

THO
154

THO
171

THU
186

THU
175

THOU
177

THO
179

THU
189

THU
191

THO
163

THO
175

THU
153

THU
174

THO
165

THO
191

THU
188

THU
140

THO
169

THO
194

THU
168

BSG Fiskus Erfurt e.V.
243 193 177 215 202

BSG Fiskus Erfurt e.V.
170 206 223 201 148

BSG Fiskus Erfurt e.V.
192 195 197 177 179

BC Rot-WeiB Erfurt e.V.
206 161 172 201 189

BC Erfurt 2000 e.V.
193 211 196 184 178

SV Sidring
192 183 192 164 211

VilniusBowler Erfurt e.V.

188 161 163 198 210

BC Erfurt 2000 e.V.
180 180 209 177 181

BSG Fiskus Erfurt e.V.
184 168 181 201 180

VilniusBowler Erfurt e.V.

170 121 204 166 242

VilniusBowler Erfurt e.V.

158 211 169 167 173

BSG Fiskus Erfurt e.V.
179 125 195 205 162

BC Rot-WeiB Erfurt e.V.
166 198 182 156 159

SV Sidring
178 160 147 172 186

VilniusBowler Erfurt e.V.

146 126 205 207 179

VilniusBowler Erfurt e.V.

174 169 164 165 162

BSG Fiskus Erfurt e.V.
156 148 200 155 183

VilniusBowler Erfurt e.V.

147 183 163 157 160

BC Erfurt 2000 e.V.
141 148 148 190 181

BC Erfurt 2000 e.V.
169 158 167 192 157

BSG Fiskus Erfurt e.V.
124 172 190 147 180

SV Sidring
134 138 188 167 156

BC Erfurt 2000 e.V.
169 183 151 162 143

EDV -Nr
31

354

817

425

778

77

871

114

773

493

701

164

216

127

873

248

872

995

90

34

117

652



Stadtdoppelmeisterschaften EBV Herren

Einzelauswertung fiir Rangliste

Platz
24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

Name

Hirsch, Dietmar

Miiller, Heinz

Krummling, Peter

Reiter, Lutz

Godofski, Henry

Natke, Harry

Fischer, Andreas

Korb, Maik

Wickner, Rene

Beeck, Heiko

Herrmann, Norbert

Schnitt
160,67

159,50

158,83

154,50

153,67

153,33

149,67

148,83

145,83

144,83

138,83

Pins Sp
964 6
957 6
953 6
927 6
922 6
920 6
898 6
893 6
875 6
869 6
833 6

Hi
181

195

179

163

169

191

183

179

172

168

163

Lo Diff

135

124

120

128

140

117

104

132

121

106

111

46

Spiele:

71

Spiele:

59

Spiele:

35

Spiele:

29

Spiele:

74

Spiele:

79

Spiele:

47

Spiele:

51

Spiele:

62

Spiele:

52

Spiele:

14.10.2017

Erfurt - Erfurt Bowling im Vilnius

Land Verein/ Club
THU BSG Fiskus Erfurt e.V.
155 135 158 181 176 159

THU BC Erfurt 2000 e.V.
133 171 124 189 145 195

THU VilniusBowler Erfurt e.V.

160 167 179 170 157 120

THU BC Erfurt 2000 e.V.
159 163 161 155 161 128

THU VilniusBowler Erfurt e.V.

169 153 140 164 149 147

THU BC Erfurt 2000 e.V.
165 132 117 156 191 159

THO SV Siidring
162 183 110 182 157 104

THU VilniusBowler Erfurt e.V.

136 147 137 132 162 179

THU BC Erfurt 2000 e.V.
147 154 133 172 121 148

THU VilniusBowler Erfurt e.V.

142 164 156 168 106 133

THU BC Erfurt 2000 e.V.
159 140 163 139 121 111

EDV -Nr
55

980

121

11057

115

869

479

11061

293

11069

40



